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Wettkampf 2 - 50m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2016
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeister 2024

Elyas Özdemir 2016 SSV Raunheim 00:58,57 47
2. Norwin Koes 2016 SSV Raunheim 01:09,91 28

abgemeldet
Mats Gahn 2016 SKV Mörfelden

Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeister 2024

Konrad Knebel 2015 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:49,73 78
2. Elias Frohwein 2015 SKV Mörfelden 01:02,64 39
3. Lewin Kern 2015 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:46,99 7

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeister 2024

Aggelos Kountis 2014 SSV Raunheim 00:44,95 106
2. Paul Klähne 2014 SSV Raunheim 00:45,42 102
3. Mujo Mazgic 2014 SSV Raunheim 00:50,81 73
4. Lennard Koes 2014 SSV Raunheim 00:51,77 69
5. Nick Brenke 2014 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:52,95 64
6. Alexander Lechmann 2014 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:53,32 63

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeister 2024

Jonas Rhiel 2013 SSV Raunheim 00:38,51 168
2. Jannik Jordan 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:38,52 168
3. Henri Wünsch 2013 SKV Mörfelden 00:39,92 151
4. Ilias Lamkaddam 2013 SSV Raunheim 00:42,19 128
5. Mats Brenke 2013 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:45,87 99
6. Arthur Faust 2013 SKV Mörfelden 00:47,26 91
7. Finn Emmer 2013 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:02,23 39

Jahrgang 2011/2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeister 2024

Leon Langguth 2011 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:29,69 368
2. Ben Brenke 2011 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:33,00 268
3. Conner Xander Werum 2012 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:33,51 256
4. Alexander Gladysch 2012 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:40,29 147
5. Marcel Jurczyk 2012 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:41,13 138
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Jahrgang 2009/2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeister 2024

Bogdan Prokhorov 2010 SSV Raunheim 00:29,96 358
2. Alexander Wiedemann 2010 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:33,61 253
3. Ben Koidl 2010 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:34,81 228
4. Luis Magenheimer 2009 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:36,26 202

nicht am Start
Tim Pflüger 2010 SKV Mörfelden

abgemeldet
Felix Dittmann 2009 SKV Mörfelden

Jahrgang 2007/2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeister 2024

Lukas Langguth 2007 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:25,32 593
2. Oscar Lindner 2007 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:27,92 442
3. Daniel Zerjeski 2007 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:30,64 335
4. Kamalpreet Singh 2008 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:33,04 267
5. Niklas Streim 2007 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:36,82 193

Offen (alle Jahrgänge)
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeister 2024

Lukas Langguth 2007 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:25,32 593
2. Sven Schneider 1995 SSV Raunheim 00:26,70 506
3. Oscar Lindner 2007 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:27,92 442
4. Tamino Greinert 2004 SSV Raunheim 00:28,03 437
5. Leon Langguth 2011 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:29,69 368
6. Bogdan Prokhorov 2010 SSV Raunheim 00:29,96 358
7. Daniel Zerjeski 2007 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:30,64 335
8. Ben Brenke 2011 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:33,00 268
9. Kamalpreet Singh 2008 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:33,04 267
10. Conner Xander Werum 2012 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:33,51 256
11. Alexander Wiedemann 2010 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:33,61 253
12. Paul Woddow 2004 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:34,33 238
13. Ben Koidl 2010 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:34,81 228
14. Luis Magenheimer 2009 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:36,26 202
15. Niklas Streim 2007 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:36,82 193
16. Jonas Rhiel 2013 SSV Raunheim 00:38,51 168
17. Jannik Jordan 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:38,52 168
18. Henri Wünsch 2013 SKV Mörfelden 00:39,92 151
19. Alexander Gladysch 2012 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:40,29 147
20. Marcel Jurczyk 2012 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:41,13 138
21. Ilias Lamkaddam 2013 SSV Raunheim 00:42,19 128
22. Aggelos Kountis 2014 SSV Raunheim 00:44,95 106
23. Paul Klähne 2014 SSV Raunheim 00:45,42 102
24. Mats Brenke 2013 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:45,87 99
25. Arthur Faust 2013 SKV Mörfelden 00:47,26 91
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
26. Konrad Knebel 2015 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:49,73 78
27. Mujo Mazgic 2014 SSV Raunheim 00:50,81 73
28. Lennard Koes 2014 SSV Raunheim 00:51,77 69
29. Nick Brenke 2014 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 00:52,95 64
30. Alexander Lechmann 2014 Rüsselsheimer SC 00:53,32 63
31. Elyas Özdemir 2016 SSV Raunheim 00:58,57 47
32. Finn Emmer 2013 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:02,23 39
33. Elias Frohwein 2015 SKV Mörfelden 01:02,64 39
34. Norwin Koes 2016 SSV Raunheim 01:09,91 28
35. Lewin Kern 2015 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:46,99 7


